M10

50m
7,85
8,05
8,10
8,22
8,23
8,27
8,27
8,30
8,32
8,32

800m

2:44,55
2:48,33
2:50,58
2:54,43
2:55,18
2:55,77
2:56,43
2:59,23
2:59,77
3:01,73

Hochsprung
1,20
1,20
1,16
1,16
1,13
1,12
1,10
1,08
1,08
1,04
1,04

Weitsprung
4,16
4,02
4,01
3,85

Leichtathletik Bezirk Unterfranken

Bestenliste 2024

Max Wappes

Leon Weber

Nils Regler

David Bloch
Jan-Philip Hofmann
Henry Herzlieb
Henry Rippel

Leo Prostler

LA-Team Alzenau
TSV Oberthulba
LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
LAZ Obb/Mil

LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
LG Main-Spessart
LG Main-Spessart

Mohammed El Quaer LG Main-Spessart

Carlo Muller

Jonas Rabe
Leo Prostler
Arda Altinbas
David Bloch
Jakob Glaus

TG 48 Wiirzburg

LG LK Aschaffenburg
LG Main-Spessart
LA Team Alzenau
LAZ Kreis Wiirzbrg
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

Mohammed El Quaer LG Main-Spessart

Carlo Mller
Valentin Hart
Constantin Voll
Felix Forster

Nils Regler
David Bloch
Leo Prostler
Max Wappes
Henry Herzlieb
Jan-Philip Hofmann
Raphael Kilian
Felix Ernst
Henry Rippel
Valentin Hart
Emil Déppler

Leon Weber
Nils Regler
Max Wappes
Leo Prostler

TG 48 Wiirzburg
LG Main-Spessart
DJK Schweinfurt
TSV Gerbrunn

LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
LG Main-Spessart
LA-Team Alzenau
LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
LAZ Obb/Mil

LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
LG Main-Spessart
LG Main-Spessart
LG Main-Spessart
V{R burggrumbach

TSV Oberthulba
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LA-Team Alzenau
LG Main-Spessart

23.06.
04.05.
06.07.
27.07.
06.07.
23.06.
06.07.
06.07.
12.05.
22.09.

23.06.
23.06.
23.06.
27.07.
27.07.
12.05.
22.09.
12.05.
22.09.
27.07.

06.07.
28.09.
06.07.
20.07.
27.07.
06.07.
27.07.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.
22.09.

04.05.
06.07.
04.05.
27.07.

Alzenau
Aschaffenburg
Karlstadt
Glntersleben
Karlstadt
Alzenau
Karlstadt
Karlstadt

Bad Kissingen
Schweinfurt

Alzenau
Alzenau
Alzenau
Gintersleben
Glntersleben
Bad Kissingen
Schweinfurt
Bad Kissingen
Schweinfurt
Gintersleben

Karlstadt
Hosbach
Karlstadt
Elsenfeld
Glntersleben
Karlstadt
Glntersleben
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Schweinfurt

Aschaffenburg
Karlstadt
Aschaffenburg
Gintersleben



3,82
3,82
3,73
3,73
3,72
3,68

David Bloch

Henry Herzlieb
Zenedin Mashny
Carlo Mller
Valentin Hart
Jan-Philip Hofmann

Schlagballwurf

41,5
39,5
39,5
35
33,5
33,5
33
33
33
33

Vierkampf
1277

1205
1179
1152
1131
1081
1068
919

704

634

M11

50m
7,64
7,69
8,10

Friedrich Seyferth
Jonas Schwickerath
Valentin Hart

Ben Hager

Max Wappes

Luca Zoller
Jan-Niklas Kunz
Arda Altinbas
Oskar Dinkel
Lennard Zuber

Max Wappes
8,05-3,87-1,16-32
Nils Regler
8,10.4,02-1,20-20
Leo Prostler
8,30-3,77-1,16-25
Valentin Hart
8,42-3,72-1,04-32,5
Jan-Philip Hofmann
8,23-3,59-1,12-24
Henry Rippel
8,27-3,23-1,08-26,5
Felix Ernst
8,77-3,35-1,08-29
Raphael Kilian
8,47-3,19-1,00-17,5
Felix Wieser
8,46-3,14-0.16,5
Felix Forster
8,58-0-1,00-19

Elia Apel
Lukas Hohm
Oskar Stahns

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
1.FC Schweinfurt 05
TG 48 Wiirzburg

LG Main-Spessart
LAZ Obb/Mil

TSV Mellrichstadt
LG LK Aschaffenburg
LG Main-Spessart
TSV Oberthulba
LA-Team Alzenau
LAZ Obb/Mil

TSV Minnerstadt
LA-Team Alzenau
DJK Schweinfurt

LG HaBberge

LA-Team Alzenau
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LG Main-Spessart
LG Main-Spessart
LAZ Obb/Mil

LG Main-Spessart
LG Main-Spessart
LAZ Kreis Wirzburg

LAZ Kreis Wirzburg

TSV Gerbrunn

TG 48 Wiirzburg
LAZ Obb/Mil
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

23.06.
23.06.
22.09.
22.09.
06.07.
23.06.

23.06.
23.06.
12.05.
29.06.
23.06.
23.06.
23.06.
23.06.
23.06.
22.09.
20.07.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.

06.07.

23.06.
20.07.
12.05.

Alzenau
Alzenau
Schweinfurt
Schweinfurt
Karlstadt
Alzenau

Alzenau
Alzenau

Bad Kissingen
Oberthulba
Alzenau
Alzenau
Alzenau
Alzenau
Alzenau
Schweinfurt
Elsenfeld
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Karlstadt

Karlstadt

Karlstadt

Alzenau
Elsenfeld
Bad Kissingen



8,10
8,11
8,12
8,16
8,21
8,21
8,22
8,23

800m

2:46,57
2:49,10
2:49,50
2:53,21
2:53,90
2:57,49
2:57,77
2:58,70
2:58,89
3:04,13

Hochsprung
1,40
1,28
1,28
1,24
1,20
1,19
1,18
1,16
1,16
1,12

Weitsprung
4,63
4,57
4,19
4,01
3,88
3,86
3,84
3,82
3,78
3,70

Jonathan Herrmann
Maurice Troche
Raphael Braun
Xaver Greulich

Luca Felber
Jonathan Herrmann
Justus Hausler
Julius Adelmann

Xaver Greulich

Ben Hummert
Justus Hausler
Julius Adelmann
Adam Ballmann
Amadeo Schiffauer
Leo Prostler
Sebastian Kroifld
Noah Forster

Luca Felber

Lukas Hohm

Lars Winter
Valentin Tennie
Tim Mayer

David Bloch

Adam Ballmann
Amadeo Schiffauer
Oskar Stahns
Valentin Handler
Julius Adelmann

Elia Apel

Lukas Hohm
Xaver Greulich
Oskar Stahns
Raphael Braun
Adam Ballmann
Valentin Tennie
Luca Felber
Tim Mayer
Philipp Mette

Schlagballwurf

47,5

Ben Hummert

TG Kitzingen

TSV Mellrichstadt
SV Ramsthal

1.FC Schweinfurt 05
LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
TG Kitzingen

TSV Gerbrunn

LAZ Kreis Wirzburg

1.FC Schweinfurt 05
TG Kitzingen

TSV Gerbrunn

LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
LG Main-Spessart
TV Zeil

LG Main-Spessart
TG Kitzingen

SV Ramsthal

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

LAZ Obb/Mil

VfR Burggrumbach
TSV Miinnerstadt
TSV Oberthulba
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LG Main-Spessart
TV Zeil

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wirzburg

TG 48 Wiirzburg
LAZ Obb/Mil

1.FC Schweinfurt 05
LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
SV Ramsthal

LG Main-Spessart
TSV Minnerstadt
LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
TSV Oberthulba

TV Goldbach

TG Kitzingen

23.06.
23.06.
07.07.
12.05.
06.07.
27.07.
23.06.
06.07.

23.06.
23.06.
23.06.
23.06.
12.05.
22.09.
21.04.
12.05.
12.05.
28.09.

23.06.
27.07.
21.07.
23.06.
28.09.
27.07.
23.06.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.

27.07.
20.07.
22.09.
06.07.
07.07.
12.05.

Alzenau
Alzenau
Ramsthal

Bad Kissingen
Karlstadt
Glntersleben
Alzenau
Karlstadt

Alzenau
Alzenau
Alzenau
Alzenau

Bad Kissingen
Schweinfurt
Schweinfurt
Bad Kissingen
Bad Kissingen
Hosbach

Alzenau
Glntersleben
Rottershausen
Alzenau
Hosbach
Gintersleben
Alzenau
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Karlstadt

Glntersleben
Elsenfeld
Schweinfurt
Karlstadt
Ramsthal

Dad Kissingen

29.06.0berthulba

06.07.
29.06.
04.05.

23.06.

Karlstadt
Oberthulba
Aschaffenburg

Alzenau



41
40
38,5
37,5
36
35
35
34
34

Vierkampf
1490

1290
1278
1236
1200
1147
1062
1055
1001

923

Tim Mayer

Elia Apel

Julius Adelmann
Luca Felber
Benjamin Zirkel
Lukas Hohm
Noah Forster
Luka Schmitt
Peter Wahl

Lukas Hohm
7,69-4,57-1,32-32,5
Tim Mayer
8,39-3,61-1,24-36,5
Oskar Stahns
8,19-4,01-1,16-32
Julius Adelmann
8,23-3,47-1,12-38,5
Luca Felber
8,21-3,82-1,00-37,5
Valentin Tennie
9,09-3,20-1,28-30,5
Valentin Handler
8,84-3,55-1,16-21
Justus Hausler
8,44-3,45-1,00-28
Jaro Konetzky
8,82-3,08-1,00-31,5
Kilian Schonfeld
8,79-3,03-1,00-23

Vierkampf-Mannschaft

5981

5481

4x50m

31,08

32,04

32,08

32,50

32,76

TSV Oberthulba

TG 48 Wiirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
DJK Schweinfurt
LAZ Obb/Mil

SV Ramsthal

FC E Rottershausen
TG 48 Schweinfurt
LAZ Obb/Mil

TSV Oberthulba
LAZ Kreis Wirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
TSV Minnerstadt
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
TSV Gerbrunn

LG Main-Spessart

LG Main-Spessart

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

Stahns-Adelmann-Regler-Felber-Handler

LG Main-Spessart

Prostler-Hart-Ruppel-Ernst-Konetzky

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

Regler-Stahns-Bloch-Herzlieb

LG LK Aschaffenburg

Salman-Schwickerath-Purflirst-Balauras

LG Main-Spessart

Hart-Silas-Ballmann-Prostler

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

Adelmann-Herzlieb-Bloch-Sittler

TG 48 Wiirzburg

23.06.
23.06.
23.06.
06.07.
22.09.
23.06.
29.06.
21.07.
22.09.
20.07.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.
21.07.
06.07.
06.07.

06.07.

06.07.

06.07.

28.09.

23.06.

23.06.

23.06.

28.09.

Alzenau
Alzenau
Alzenau
Karlstadt
Schweinfurt
Alzenau
Oberthulba
Rottershausen
Schweinfurt
Elsenfeld
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Rottershausen
Karlstadt

Karlstadt

Karlstadt

Karlstadt

Karlstadt

Hosbach

Alzenau

Alzenau

Alzenau

Hosbach



33,29

33,33

33,96

34,41

35,23

35,76

3x800m
8:50,81

9:19,91

9:41,35

9:49,41

10:09,36

W10

50m
7,88
8,03
8,10
8,18
8,21
8,22
8,22
8,30
8,34
8,36

800m

2:48,94
2:53,61
3:00,59
3:03,30
3:05,12
3:05,76
3:08,40

Mdller-Apel-Falke-Milow

Zirkel-Dinkel-Geyer-Dinkel

DJK Schweinfurt

LG LK Aschaffenburg

Salman-Stahlberg-Brunner-Brunner

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

Fischer-Stahns-Sittler.Engelhardt

LG LK Aschaffenburg

Neufingerl-Hacker-Kroth-Rabe

LG LK Aschaffenburg

Gatzner-Geier-Schuster-Grinewald

LG Main-Spessart

El Quaer-Kroner-Rippel-Prostler

Prostler-Hart-El Quaer
Neufingerl-Kroth-Rabe

Brunner-Brunner-Stahlberg

LG Main-Spessart
LG LK Aschaffenburg
LG LK Aschaffenburg

LG Main-Spessart

Schebler-Ruppel-Blechschmidt

Irmgrund-Wild-Wenisch

Lenya Martin

Elisa Hegmann
Naomi Bellow
Hannah Schiiler
Marie Bliesener
Frieda Tomasek
Elisa Hegmann
Johanna Rudelgast
Alba Torres-Full
Nele Mergenthaler

Carlotta Sperlich
Loki Bachmann
Julia Herzog
Frieda Tomasek
Lina Zang
Amelie Tschirner
Maja Helfrich

LuT Aschaffenburg

TSV Oberthulba

LG Main-Spessart
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
TSV Minnerstadt
LG Main-Spessart
TG 48 Wiirzburg

LG Main-Spessart
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
TG 48 Wiirzburg
TG 48 Wiirzburg

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
DJK Schweinfurt
TSV Gerbrunn

TG 48 Wiirzburg

LG LK Aschaffenburg
TSV Gerbrunn

TSV Oberthulba

12.05.

25.06.

12.05.

25.06.

25.06.

12.05.

25.06.

25.06.

25.06.

25.06.

25.06.

23.06.
27.07.
28.09.
28.09.
06.07.
23.06.
06.07.
06.07.
23.06.
06.07.

28.09.
23.06.
27.07.
27.07.
10.07.
23.06.
12.05.

Bad Kissingen
Stockstadt
Bad Kissingen
Stockstadt
Stockstadt

Bad Kissingen

Stockstadt
Stockstadt
Stockstadt
Stockstadt

Stockstadt

Alzenau
Glntersleben
Hosbach
Hosbach
Karlstadt
Alzenau
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Alzenau
Karlstadt

Hosbach
Alzenau
Glntersleben
Gintersleben
Aschaffenburg
Alzenau

Bad Kissingen



3:10,05 Elisa Irmgrund
3:10,17 Nele Mergenthaler
3:10,68 Naomi Bellow
Hochsprung

1,28 Lenya Martin

1,19 Carla Rudolf

1,16 Leni Zink

1,16 Lilly Schenk

1,13 Johanna Rudelgast
1,13 Nele Mergenthaler
1,12 Frieda Tomasek
1,12 Lina Koclubski

1,12 Hannah Beck

1,12 Mila Ebert

1,12 Maja Steeg

1,12 Anna Klement
Weitsprung

4,04 Nele Mergenthaller
3,93 Naomi Bellow
3,86 Hanna Schiiler
3,85 Lenya Martin

3,74 Alba Torres-Full
3,73 Marie Bliesener
3,69 Frieda Tomasek
3,67 Hanna Beck

3,63 Laelia Steininger
3,62 Johanna Rudelgast

Schlagballwurf

35 Lenya Martin

33 Marie Bliesener
29,5 Carlotta Sperlich
28,5 Amelie Tschirner
23,5 Maja Steeg

23 Hannah Warmuth
23 Lina Zang

23 Laelia Steininger
22,5 Marie Neustedt
22 Emilia Weber
Vierkampf

1606 Lenya Martin

8,05-3,75-1,28-35

1430 Marie Bliesener
8,21-3,73-1,08-33
1292 Nele Mergenthaler

LuT Aschaffenburg
TG 48 Wiirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

TSV Oberthulba
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
TV Birgstadt

DJK Schweinfurt
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
TG 48 Wiirzburg
TG 48 Wiirzburg

LG Main-Spessart
TSV Oberthulba
TSV Oberthulba
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LG HaBberge

TG 48 Wiirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
TSV Minnerstadt
TSV Oberthulba

TG 48 Wiirzburg

LG Main-Spessart
TG 48 Wiirzburg
TSV Oberthulba

LG HaRberge

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

TSV Oberthulba

LG Main-Spessart
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
TSV Gerbrunn

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
TV Birgstadt

LG LK Aschaffenburg
LG HaRberge

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
DJK Aschaffenburg

TSV Oberthulba
LG Main-Spessart

LG Main-Spessart

23.06.
23.06.
27.07.

06.07.
27.07.
20.07.
22.09.
27.07.
27.07.
21.04.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.
22.09.
22.09.

23.06.
28.09.
28.09.
29.06.
22.09.
06.07.
23.06.
04.05.
22.09.
06.07.

06.07.
06.07.
12.05.
27.07.
27.07.
20.07.
20.07.
22.09.
27.07.
20.07.

06.07.

06.07.

06.07.

Alzenau
Alzenau
Glntersleben

Karlstadt
Glintersleben
Elsenfeld
Schweinfurt
Glintersleben
Glntersleben
Schweinfurt
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Schweinfurt
Schweinfurt

Alzenau
Hosbach
Hosbach
Oberthulba
Schweinfurt
Karlstadt
Alzenau
Aschaffenburg
Schweinfurt
Karlstadt

Karlstadt
Karlstadt

Bad Kissingen
Glntersleben
Glintersleben
Elsenfeld
Elsenfeld
Schweinfurt
Glntersleben
Elsenfeld

Karlstadt
Karlstadt

Karlstadt



1281
1232
1227
1214
1202
1193

1168

Wil

50m
7,34
7,37
7,62
7,94
7,98
8,06
8,22
8,23
8,24
8,24
8,24

800m

2:55,05
2:55,94
2:56,89
2:58,16
3:00,64
3:01,46
3:03,64
3:04,08
3:08,43
3:10,58

Hochsprung
1,28
1,28
1,25
1,20

8,36-3,86-1,12-18,5
Leni Zink
8,44-3,47-1,16-20
Mila Ebert
8,44-3,35-1,12-19,5
Emilia Weber
8,46-3,30-1,08-22
Amelie Tschirner
8,72-3,53-1,00-25,5
Clara Rudolf
8,94-3,45-1,12-20
Elisa Hegmann
8,22-3,56-1,04-17
Hannah Beck
8,73-3,34-1,12-17

Mia Hartmann
Lakyia Herold
Mathilda Breusing
Anna Fella

Anna Limbach
Luisa Lara Parusel
Anna Glaus
Frieda Wenzel
Emma Schmelzer
Josephine Eichler
Sophia Epp

Jule Rieger

Anna Limbach
Matha Schnapp
Luisa Adelmann
Mathilda Breusing
Leni Weiser

Fiona Fechner
Leni Tausch
Naomi Adler
Maira Jakel

Mia Hartmann
Luisa Lara Parusel
Emma Schmelzer
Selina Feineis

TV Birgstadt

TSV Oberthulba
DJK Aschaffenburg
TSV Gerbrunn

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LG Main-Spessart

TSV Oberthulba

TSV Oberthulba
Track&Field Club
TG Kitzingen

TV DJK Hammelburg

LA-Team Alzenau
DJK Aschaffenburg
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
TSV Oberthulba
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LA-Team Alzenau
Track&Field Club

TG 48 Wiirzburg
LA-Team Alzenau
TG 48 Wiirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
TG Kitzingen

TV Birgstadt

LuT Aschaffenburg
TSV Gerbrunn

TSV Miinnerstadt
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

TSV Oberthulba
DJK Aschaffenburg
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

20.07.

06.07.

20.07.

06.07.

06.07.

06.07.

06.07.

29.06.
12.05.
27.07.
23.06.
23.06.
20.07.
27.07.
06.07.
27.07.
23.06.
23.06.

28.09.
23.06.
28.09.
23.06.
27.07.
23.06.
10.07.

23.06

12.05.
21.04.

06.07.
06.07.
27.07.
06.07.

Elsenfeld
Karlstadt
Elsenfeld
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Karlstadt

Karlstadt

Oberthulba
Bad Kissingen
Gulntersleben
Alzenau
Alzenau
Elsenfeld
Gulntersleben
Karlstadt
Glntersleben
Alzenau
Alzenau

Hosbach
Alzenau
Hosbach
Alzenau
Glntersleben
Alzenau
Aschaffenburg
Alzenau

Bad Kissingen
Schweinfurt

Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Glntersleben
Karlstadt



1,19 Sofia Pontarollo

1,16 Emma Kober

1,16 Frieda Wenzel
1,15 Luisa Adelmann
1,10 Rieke SchleRmann
1,08 Amelie Briickner
Weitsprung

4,45 Mila Hartmann
4,20 Leni Weiser

4,15 Luisa Lara Parusel
4,11 Lakiya Herold
4,03 Frieda Wenzel
4,00 Mathilda Breusing
3,85 Anna Glaus

3,84 Norah Soh Manga
3,82 Johanna Stoll
3,81 Anna Limbach

Schlagballwurf

33 Emma Kober

32 Nele Augustin
31,5 Lakiya Herold

31 Luisa Adelmann
30 Anna Limbach

30 Amelie Briickner
29 Rieke SchleBmann
27 Marlene Hiller
26,5 Emilia Bausenwein
26,5 Lena Vorndran
Vierkampf

1581 Mila Hartmann

7,76-4,32-1,28-23

1556 Luisa Lara Parusel
8,06-4,14-1,32-23,5
1400 Emma Kober
8,62-3,64-1,16-30
1288 Frieda Wenzel
8,23-3,50-1,16-18,5
1267 Selina Feineis
8,68-3,15-1,20-22
1246 Amelie Briickner
9,05-3,25-1,08-29,5
1175 Christina Hofmann
8,61-3,31-1,08-19
1150 Sofia Pontarollo

TG 48 Wiirzburg
TSV Oberthulba
TSV Oberthulba
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
TV Sulzbach/M.
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

TSV Oberthulba

TV Birgstadt

DJK Aschaffenburg
Track&Field Club
TSV Oberthulba

TG Kitzingen

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LG HaRberge

LG HaBberge
LA-Team Alzenau

TSV Oberthulba

DJK Schweinfurt
Track&Field Club
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LA-Team Alzenau
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LAZ Obb/Mil
SPVGG Giebelstadt
1.FC Schweinfurt 05
TSV Oberthulba

TSV Oberthulba
DJK Aschaffenburg
TSV Oberthulba
TSV Oberthulba
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg

TV Niedernberg

TG 48 Wiirzburg

27.07.
06.07.
06.07.
23.06.
04.05.
06.07.

22.09.
23.06.
06.07.
23.06.
29.06.
27.07.
27.07.
28.09.
22.09.
23.06.

23.06.
23.06.
23.06.
23.06.
23.06.
28.09.
23.06.
27.07.
23.06.
29.06.

06.07.

20.07.

06.07.

06.07.

06.07.

06.07.

20.07.

06.07.

Gintersleben
Karlstadt
Karlstadt
Alzenau
Aschaffenburg
Karlstadt

Schweinfurt
Alzenau
Karlstadt
Alzenau
Oberthulba
Glintersleben
Glintersleben
Hosbach
Schweinfurt
Alzenau

Alzenau
Alzenau
Alzenau
Alzenau
Alzenau
Hosbach
Alzenau
Gintersleben
Alzenau
Oberthulba

Karlstadt

Elsenfeld

Karlstadt

Karlstadt

Karlstadt

Karlstadt

Elsenfeld

Karlstadt



1094

1025

8,96-3,12-1,16-17,5

Josefine Kraus TV Niedernberg
9,04-3,38-1,08-15,5
Leni Tausch TSV Gerbrunn

8,90-3,04-1,04-15

Vierkampf-Mannschaft

7107

6059

5580
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9:54,16
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10:17,47

10:44,46

TSV Oberthulba
Martin-Hartmann-Kober-Wenzel-Ebert

LAZ KreisWirzburg
Feineis-Rudelgast-Brickner-Rudolf-Sperlich

LG Main-Spessart
Bliesener-Hegmann-Maier-Koclubski-Kern

TSV Gerbrunn
Tschirner-Barton-Herzog-Tausch-Scheckenbach

TSV Oberthulba
Martin-Wenzel-Hartmann-Ebert

TG 48 Wiirzburg
Schnapp-Donner—Torres/Full-Mergenthaler

LG Main-Spessart
Maier-Laudenbacher-Hauck-Stegerwald

LG HaRberge
Soh Manga-Steininger-Greb Albert

TSV Miinnerstadt
Fot-Hofmann-Adler-Schiler

LG LK Aschaffenburg

Zang-Dziallas-Neumann-Kliemt

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
Feineis-Adelmann-Breidenbach-Sperlich

LuT Aschaffenburg
Fechner-Irmgrund-Mackenrodt-Notscher

LuT Aschaffenburg
Blatt-Schulze-Peura-Schleiermacher

LAZ Kreis Wiirzburg
Neustedt-Sperlich-Briickner-Ayata

LuT Aschaffenburg
Fechner-Irmgrund-Mackenrodt

LG Main-Spessart
Riedmann-Maier-Hegmann

LuT Aschaffenburg
Blatt-Schulze-Peura

TV Schweinheim
Agirmann-Oberding-Oberding
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